Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday mondol

February-2024

Generate time 2024-02-17 15:25:27 (BST)

TekatiaBoys

Summary

Month Summary

5,341.00

0.00

152.00

35.14

5,341.00

5,410.00

0.00

69.00

Memebers Summary

Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13.00 456.80 0.00 0.00 456.80
21.00 737.90 700.00 0.00 737.90
31.00 1,089.28 2,033.00 0.00 1,089.28
31.00 1,089.28 740.00 0.00 1,089.28
30.00 1,054.14 1,637.00 0.00 1,054.14
26.00 913.59 300.00 0.00 913.59

Members

Due

0.00

-456.80

-37.90

943.72

-349.28

582.86

-613.59



Name

Ayon Ghosh

Chayon Halder

Joy Sarker

Nishit Halder

Sourav Biswas

Sukanto Kundu

Uday mondol

Join date

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-06-06

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Uday mondol
Sourav Biswas
Joy Sarker
Nishit Hal der

Total

Amount

1637

300

740

700

2033

5410

Name

Nishit Halder
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder
Uday mondol

Chayon Halder

Date

2024-02-16

2024-02-16

2024-02-16

2024-02-15

2024-02-14

2024-02-11

2024-02-11

2024-02-11

2024-02-11

Product

bazar
chal
bazar
bazar
chal
Tomato
bazar
chal

murgi bazar

Amount

431

833

140

270

120

30

2503

300

570



Sukanto Kundu 2024-02-09 peyaj+rosun+vim+mosla 84

Sukanto Kundu 2024-02-06 coke 60

Total 5341

Name Date Product Amount
Total 0
2024-02-17
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 1 1
Sourav Biswas 0 1 1
Nishit Halder 0 1 1
Joy Sarker 0 1 1
Chayon Halder 0 0 1
2024-02-16
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 1 1
Sourav Biswas 0 1 1
Nishit Halder 0 1 1
Joy Sarker 0 1 1
2024-02-15
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 0 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 0 1

Sourav Biswas 0 0 1



Nishit Hal der

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

2024-02-14

Breakfast

2024-02-13

Breakfast

2024-02-12

Breakfast

2024-02-11

Breakfast

0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name
Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

2024-02-10

Breakfast

2024-02-09

Breakfast

2024-02-08

Breakfast

2024-02-07

Breakfast

0

0

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1



Nishit Hal der
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Nishit Hal der

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Chayon Halder

2024-02-06

Breakfast

2024-02-05

Breakfast

2024-02-04

Breakfast

2024-02-03

Breakfast

1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1



Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Nishit Hal der

2024-02-02

Breakfast

2024-02-01

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1



